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Bifidobacterium breve SDS-834-OWp (GCA_027214675.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-835-OWp (GCA_027214825.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-832-OWp (GCA_027215005.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-1703-OWr1 (GCA_027215305.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-1702-OWr1 (GCA_027215265.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-1701-OWr1 (GCA_027215525.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-744-W (GCA_027212595.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-744-OW (GCA_027215095.1)
Bifidobacterium breve UMB6681 (GCA_030216725.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-1441-OWr (GCA_027215315.1)
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Bifidobacterium breve SDS-1439-RL (GCA_027215185.1)
Bifidobacterium breve 1001287st1_G6_1001287H_170206 (GCA_028201995.1)
Bifidobacterium breve Bif11 (GCA_030414125.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-746-OW (GCA_027214485.1)
Bifidobacterium breve SDS-746-W (GCA_027214565.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 1252 loci)


